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Questions

Ajanta is situated in.......... near the Daccean in India.

Rains on large scale are identified by.. found in Indus valley.

Old remains discovered from Mohenjo Daro were sent to District Collector in yeer of.

The Inuds valley civilization is called........ age.

It is a famous parable that ...... flows along the River Indus.

The local infrastructure of Indus Valley was........

Dahar Kot is situated on a mound........ feet high.

The people of Indus Vallay used ............ as dress.

There area of courtyard of school is..... sq feet. This school is situated in the east of
Mohenjo Daro.

The loveliest hobby of INdus Valley people was.

The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.

The ......... was never found in area of Indus valley.

People of Indus valley worshipped idols made up of.

Ruins of Mohenjo Daro are situated..... miles from Dokri Railways Station the bank of Indus

River.

To store grains, total...... godowns are found in Harappa.

Answers Choice
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. Jahangirabad

. Aurangabad

. Shahjabhanabad
. Akbar abad

. Stones

Pieces of iron
Baked Bricks
Pieces of Wood

1923
1924
1925
1926

Copper
Wood
Iron
Bronze

Iron
Gold
Copper
Bronze

Ordinary
Excellent
Good

Irregular

112
113
115
116

Grass

Large Leaves

Large Cotton sheets
. Frills of beeds

22
33
35
36

Games
Archering
Fencing

. seulpture

Northern India
Western India
. Sourthern India
. Eastern India

. Elephant
Lion
Deer
Camel

Copper
Stone
Wood
Iron
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Poor and wealth people of Indus Valley, used to weave ........ in their leisure hourable

The art of the poettry remained prevalent in Indus Valley for about ...... years

The total unearthed area of Harappa is.... sq miles.

In Indus valley the unit of weight is of..................... grams.

Near the quarters of workers.............. farnaces were discovered.
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Silk
Wool

. Nylon

2000

3000
4000

970
770
670
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