

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ajanta is situated in near the Daccean in India.	A. Jahangirabad B. Aurangabad C. Shahjabhanabad D. Akbar abad
2	Rains on large scale are identified by found in Indus valley.	A. Stones B. Pieces of iron C. Baked Bricks D. Pieces of Wood
3	Old remains discovered from Mohenjo Daro were sent to District Collector in yeer of.	A. 1923 B. 1924 C. 1925 D. 1926
4	The Inuds valley civilization is called age.	A. Copper B. Wood C. Iron D. Bronze
5	It is a famous parable that flows along the River Indus.	A. Iron B. Gold C. Copper D. Bronze
6	The local infrastructure of Indus Valley was	A. Ordinary B. Excellent C. Good D. Irregular
7	Dahar Kot is situated on a mound feet high.	A. 112 B. 113 C. 115 D. 116
8	The people of Indus Vallay usedas dress.	A. Grass B. Large Leaves C. Large Cotton sheets D. Frills of beeds
9	There area of courtyard of school is sq feet. This school is situated in the east of Mohenjo Daro.	A. 22 B. 33 C. 35 D. 36
10	The loveliest hobby of INdus Valley people was.	A. Games B. Archering C. Fencing D. seulpture
11	The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.	A. Northern India B. Western India C. Sourthern India D. Eastern India
12	The was never found in area of Indus valley.	A. Elephant B. Lion C. Deer D. Camel
13	People of Indus valley worshipped idols made up of.	A. Copper B. Stone C. Wood D. Iron
14	Ruins of Mohenjo Daro are situated miles from Dokri Railways Station the bank of Indus River.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 4 D. 3
15	To store grains, total godowns are found in Harappa.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15

16	Poor and wealth people of Indus Valley, used to weave in their leisure hourable	A. Silk B. Wool C. Cotton D. Nylon
17	The art of the poettry remained prevalent in Indus Valley for about years	A. 2000 B. 1500 C. 3000 D. 4000
18	The total unearthed area of Harappa is sq miles.	A. 3 B. 2 C. 4 D. 5
19	In Indus valley the unit of weight is of grams.	A. 870 B. 970 C. 770 D. 670
20	Near the quarters of workers farnaces were discovered.	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17